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Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Latur Circle, Latur
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OBC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation 

if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000659 106355033100019 VINAY BALAJI KUMBHAR Male 28/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC
2 33CDHS0000288 106289903100010 ANIL SANGAPPA KARADKHELE Male 26/Jan/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 WL-OBC
3 33CDHS0000702 106289903100036 AFROJ SHAFIK SHAIKH Male 28/Nov/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 WL-OBC

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Latur Circle, Latur
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : SC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation 

if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000739 106355033100020 INDRAJEET NAVNATH SALVE Male 28/Jan/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 SC
2 33CDHS0000460 106289903100020 RAMA PIRAJI WAGHMARE Male 21/Jun/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC
3 33CDHS0000525 106085643100022 PRIYATAM KUBER GAVALI Male 10/Jun/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-SC

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Latur Circle, Latur
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : EWS(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation 

if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000437 106355033100011 SWAPNEEL DILIP JADHAV Male 05/Jun/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 EWS
2 33CDHS0000251 106085673100010 SAMADHAN SANTOSH NARANGWADE Male 05/Jun/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-EWS
3 33CDHS0000595 106355033100015 SHADUL FAKIRSAB SAYYAD Male 25/Jun/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000 WL-EWS

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Latur Circle, Latur
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : EWS(WR)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation 

if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000334 106355033100006 LAKSHMIBAI JAGNNATH KALE Female 05/Mar/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS - WR
2 33CDHS0000142 106372273100001 VAISHNAVI SUDHIR SHINDE Female 16/Sep/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000 WL-EWS - WR
3 33CDHS0000557 106355033100013 PRIYANKA SOMNATH ZUNJE Female 10/Aug/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000 WL-EWS - WR



 Page 2 of 2

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Latur
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation 

if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000739 106355033100020 INDRAJEET NAVNATH SALVE Male 28/Jan/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 SC
2 33CDHS0000437 106355033100011 SWAPNEEL DILIP JADHAV Male 05/Jun/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 EWS
3 33CDHS0000460 106289903100020 RAMA PIRAJI WAGHMARE Male 21/Jun/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC
4 33CDHS0000251 106085673100010 SAMADHAN SANTOSH NARANGWADE Male 05/Jun/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-EWS
5 33CDHS0000525 106085643100022 PRIYATAM KUBER GAVALI Male 10/Jun/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-SC
6 33CDHS0000549 106113543100030 MADHAV VISHWAMBHAR BHALKE Male 17/Jun/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000
7 33CDHS0000334 106355033100006 LAKSHMIBAI JAGNNATH KALE Female 05/Mar/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS - WR
8 33CDHS0000659 106355033100019 VINAY BALAJI KUMBHAR Male 28/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC
9 33CDHS0000288 106289903100010 ANIL SANGAPPA KARADKHELE Male 26/Jan/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 WL-OBC

10 33CDHS0000462 106373793100006 LATA CHANDRAKANT JANKAR Female 29/Dec/1986 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 116.00000
11 33CDHS0000702 106289903100036 AFROJ SHAFIK SHAIKH Male 28/Nov/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 WL-OBC
12 33CDHS0000142 106372273100001 VAISHNAVI SUDHIR SHINDE Female 16/Sep/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000 WL-EWS - WR
13 33CDHS0000553 106339663100012 SANTOSH VITTHALRAO TOMPE Male 02/May/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000
14 33CDHS0000557 106355033100013 PRIYANKA SOMNATH ZUNJE Female 10/Aug/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000 WL-EWS - WR
15 33CDHS0000741 106355033100021 RAMDAS NAMADEV CHILAME Male 08/Mar/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000
16 33CDHS0000776 106339663100015 PALLAVI VITTHALRAO SARODE Female 09/Jul/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000
17 33CDHS0000128 106306473100003 PRAKASH MADHUKAR DUFARE Male 03/Dec/1979 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000
18 33CDHS0000179 106372273100002 SANTOSH SHANKARRAO SATWADHAR Male 21/May/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000
19 33CDHS0000595 106355033100015 SHADUL FAKIRSAB SAYYAD Male 25/Jun/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000 WL-EWS
20 33CDHS0000139 106289903100005 GOVIND LAXMAN CHAVAN Male 10/Feb/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000
21 33CDHS0000780 106289903100041 KRISHNA BALAJI BHOSLE Male 15/May/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000
22 33CDHS0000671 106113543100034 SANGMESHWAR VENKATRAO NAKURE Male 04/Mar/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 86.00000
23 33CDHS0000751 106372313100018 ASHOK BHAGWANRAO THAKRE Male 26/Jun/1978 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000
24 33CDHS0000892 106372273100015 SUJATA ASARAM SHINDE Female 14/May/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 78.00000
25 33CDHS0000583 106355033100014 MINAL BABASAHEB MANE Female 15/Dec/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000
26 33CDHS0000443 106372273100007 ASHISH ARJUN WAGHMARE Male 24/Feb/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 68.00000
27 33CDHS0000775 106355033100023 VIJAYKUMAR NARSINGH BHANGARE Male 18/Jan/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 58.00000
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Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office :Dy.Director of Health Services Akola Circle, Akola
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OPEN(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000341 106085543100035 AVINASH ASHOK JADHAV Male 28/Apr/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 164.00000 Open
2 33CDHS0000719 106085533100042 DNYANESHWARI DATTATRAY BOBADE Female 20/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 Open
3 33CDHS0000187 106085543100017 SAYALI ANIL SOMKUWAR Female 03/Jul/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 Open

4 33CDHS0000229 106330323100003 SANGHARAKSHITA RAMKRUSHNA MOON Male 15/Apr/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 WL-Open
5 33CDHS0000065 106004583100005 VIVEK RAMJANMA MAURYA Male 04/Jan/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000 WL-Open
6 33CDHS0000605 106085543100055 RAHUL BHAURAO NEWARE Male 04/Jul/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000 WL-Open

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office :Dy.Director of Health Services Akola Circle, Akola
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OPEN(WR)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000252 106085533100016 RUCHIKA HARIBHAU CHOUDHARI Female 05/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000 Open - WR
2 33CDHS0000332 106085543100034 RAKHEE DARSHAN DHABRE Female 09/May/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 152.00000 Open - WR
3 33CDHS0000501 106085533100031 ROSHANI SURESH CHAVHAN Female 08/Dec/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 WL-Open - WR
4 33CDHS0000875 106289903100049 NILEEMA BHIVAJI JOGDAND Female 16/Jun/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-Open - WR
5 33CDHS0000242 106330343100004 KANCHAN ANIL DESHMUKH Female 18/Oct/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-Open - WR

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office :Dy.Director of Health Services Akola Circle, Akola
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OPEN(PT)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000255 106027643100007 SIDDHAVINAYAK SHIVLING SWAMI Male 18/Sep/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000
Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 33CDHS0000502 106113543100026 ARJUN PRAMOD GAIKWAD Male 22/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 33CDHS0000293 106085533100018 PAVAN SAMADHAN ZAKANWADE Male 28/Feb/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office :Dy.Director of Health Services Akola Circle, Akola
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OBC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000385 106085533100025 GOPAL KASHIRAM SHINDE Male 09/Sep/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 OBC
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2 33CDHS0000589 106085533100036 ANANTA MURLIDHAR DOHE Male 21/Aug/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 WL-OBC
3 33CDHS0000797 106085543100068 KALYANI SANJAYRAO WANKHADE Female 10/Feb/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-OBC

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office :Dy.Director of Health Services Akola Circle, Akola
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : SC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000222 106289903100007 HANMANT NIWRUTI WAGHMARE Male 08/Jun/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC
2 33CDHS0000757 106289903100039 MANGESH SUDHAKAR PANDIT Male 23/May/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC
3 33CDHS0000291 106289903100011 JAGDISH SATWAJI WANJARE Male 19/Oct/1978 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-SC

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office :Dy.Director of Health Services Akola Circle, Akola
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : SC(WR)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000511 106113543100028 SAPANA SAKHARAM JADHAV Female 10/Mar/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC - WR
2 33CDHS0000398 106085533100026 RUTUJA EKNATH TELTUMBADE Female 20/Feb/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 WL-SC - WR
3 33CDHS0000278 106085543100025 SAPANA GANESH PAITHANKAR Female 06/Aug/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-SC - WR

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office :Dy.Director of Health Services Akola Circle, Akola
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : EWS(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000799 106355033100025 RAVI TATYARAO GANGANE Male 09/Dec/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 EWS
2 33CDHS0000041 106027643100002 SYED SHAHRUKH ALI SYED SHER ALI . Male 05/Nov/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS
3 33CDHS0000277 106289903100009 PRADIP NILKANTH KADAM Male 11/May/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Akola
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000341 106085543100035 AVINASH ASHOK JADHAV Male 28/Apr/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 164.00000 Open
2 33CDHS0000252 106085533100016 RUCHIKA HARIBHAU CHOUDHARI Female 05/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000 Open - WR
3 33CDHS0000332 106085543100034 RAKHEE DARSHAN DHABRE Female 09/May/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 152.00000 Open - WR
4 33CDHS0000719 106085533100042 DNYANESHWARI DATTATRAY BOBADE Female 20/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 Open
5 33CDHS0000187 106085543100017 SAYALI ANIL SOMKUWAR Female 03/Jul/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 Open



 Page 3 of 5

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

6 33CDHS0000255 106027643100007 SIDDHAVINAYAK SHIVLING SWAMI Male 18/Sep/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000
Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
7 33CDHS0000385 106085533100025 GOPAL KASHIRAM SHINDE Male 09/Sep/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 OBC
8 33CDHS0000511 106113543100028 SAPANA SAKHARAM JADHAV Female 10/Mar/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC - WR
9 33CDHS0000222 106289903100007 HANMANT NIWRUTI WAGHMARE Male 08/Jun/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC

10 33CDHS0000501 106085533100031 ROSHANI SURESH CHAVHAN Female 08/Dec/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 WL-Open - WR

11 33CDHS0000229 106330323100003 SANGHARAKSHITA RAMKRUSHNA MOON Male 15/Apr/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 WL-Open
12 33CDHS0000065 106004583100005 VIVEK RAMJANMA MAURYA Male 04/Jan/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000 WL-Open
13 33CDHS0000605 106085543100055 RAHUL BHAURAO NEWARE Male 04/Jul/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000 WL-Open

14 33CDHS0000502 106113543100026 ARJUN PRAMOD GAIKWAD Male 22/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

15 33CDHS0000293 106085533100018 PAVAN SAMADHAN ZAKANWADE Male 28/Feb/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
16 33CDHS0000300 106289903100013 PRAVIN GOVINDRAO CHAVAN Male 17/Jan/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000
17 33CDHS0000875 106289903100049 NILEEMA BHIVAJI JOGDAND Female 16/Jun/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-Open - WR
18 33CDHS0000799 106355033100025 RAVI TATYARAO GANGANE Male 09/Dec/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 EWS
19 33CDHS0000107 106355033100002 VIVEK HANMANTRAO KADAM Male 11/Dec/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000
20 33CDHS0000757 106289903100039 MANGESH SUDHAKAR PANDIT Male 23/May/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC
21 33CDHS0000291 106289903100011 JAGDISH SATWAJI WANJARE Male 19/Oct/1978 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-SC
22 33CDHS0000665 106085533100040 PANKAJ BULAKHI GADGE Male 29/Dec/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000
23 33CDHS0000242 106330343100004 KANCHAN ANIL DESHMUKH Female 18/Oct/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-Open - WR
24 33CDHS0000041 106027643100002 SYED SHAHRUKH ALI SYED SHER ALI . Male 05/Nov/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS
25 33CDHS0000589 106085533100036 ANANTA MURLIDHAR DOHE Male 21/Aug/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 WL-OBC
26 33CDHS0000277 106289903100009 PRADIP NILKANTH KADAM Male 11/May/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS
27 33CDHS0000157 106330343100001 SONAL RANGRAO RAJPUT Female 13/Mar/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000
28 33CDHS0000490 106330343100008 RANJANA KARBHARI DIWATE Female 30/Oct/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000
29 33CDHS0000447 106355033100012 AVINASH GOVARDHAN GHUMRE Male 06/Feb/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000
30 33CDHS0000781 106027643100023 SOPAN BALKRUSHNA DABERAO Male 25/Aug/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000
31 33CDHS0000641 106144253100006 GAURAV ANIL SATHE Male 10/Jul/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000
32 33CDHS0000398 106085533100026 RUTUJA EKNATH TELTUMBADE Female 20/Feb/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 WL-SC - WR
33 33CDHS0000468 106027643100013 AMOL MAHENDRA MANDE Male 29/Mar/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000
34 33CDHS0000797 106085543100068 KALYANI SANJAYRAO WANKHADE Female 10/Feb/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-OBC
35 33CDHS0000624 106085543100057 MONIKA RAMESH SAKURE Female 09/Jul/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000
36 33CDHS0000731 106330343100012 ROHIT DILIP SHINDE Male 27/Jul/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000
37 33CDHS0000800 106339663100016 ARTI ANURATH BHONG Female 28/May/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000
38 33CDHS0000167 106085533100011 KOMAL SUDHIR DESHMUKH Female 28/Mar/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000
39 33CDHS0000278 106085543100025 SAPANA GANESH PAITHANKAR Female 06/Aug/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-SC - WR
40 33CDHS0000908 106085533100048 TEJASWINI DHARMPAL POHEKAR Female 04/Jul/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000
41 33CDHS0000267 106027643100009 ARTI GAJANAN BHATKAR Female 05/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000
42 33CDHS0000518 106289903100023 AKSHAY NAMDEV NARWADE Male 29/Jun/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000
43 33CDHS0000749 106085673100028 MITALI MILIND PATHARE Female 06/Apr/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000
44 33CDHS0000388 106330323100005 PRACHI RAJENDRA BALVIR Female 15/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000
45 33CDHS0000034 106027643100001 PAVAN GAJANAN KATHOLE Male 24/Jan/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000
46 33CDHS0000838 106085533100047 WAIQUAR AHMAD ABDUL TAMIZ Male 08/Aug/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000
47 33CDHS0000301 106085543100029 PRANAY KHUSHALRAO MALODE Male 07/Dec/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000
48 33CDHS0000704 106085533100041 DIPALI ASHOKRAO DESHMUKH Female 12/Oct/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000
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Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

49 33CDHS0000409 106339663100007 SUNIL KISHANRAO JAMRAJ Male 11/May/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000
50 33CDHS0000096 106085533100006 PRIYANKA RAMESH VINCHURKAR Female 26/Sep/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000
51 33CDHS0000890 106144253100017 ANIL NIVRUTTI DHOBALE Male 16/Dec/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000
52 33CDHS0000568 106085533100034 ASHVINI BABARAO WANKHADE Female 21/Jul/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000
53 33CDHS0000547 106289903100028 HARSHAD SUNIL MAHAJAN Male 15/Aug/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000
54 33CDHS0000410 106330323100008 AMIRKHAN AFSARKHAN PATHAN Male 28/Feb/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000
55 33CDHS0000785 106085673100030 AFSHAIRAM SHAIKH MUNIR SHAIKH Female 02/Jan/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000
56 33CDHS0000772 106085543100067 LAXMIKANT NAGORAO VAIDYA Male 04/May/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000
57 33CDHS0000903 106355033100027 SATYASHILA PRAKASH RUPNAR Female 03/Dec/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 110.00000
58 33CDHS0000262 106027643100008 ANUPRITA AJAY WANKHADE Female 12/May/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000
59 33CDHS0000208 106144253100001 PRAVIN BABAJI WAGHUNDE Male 22/Jun/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000
60 33CDHS0000588 106330343100009 VINOD TULASHIRAM ZAGARE Male 11/Feb/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000
61 33CDHS0000810 106113543100052 SHRIKANT MALHAR KULKARNI Male 15/Jan/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000
62 33CDHS0000129 106027643100004 ASHWINI SUKHDEV TEKALE Female 11/Jul/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000
63 33CDHS0000646 106085533100038 SUNITA PRAKASHRAO JADHAV Female 03/May/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000
64 33CDHS0000008 106085543100002 AJAY BHAUDAS GOSWAMI Male 20/Apr/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000
65 33CDHS0000580 106027643100015 SADHANA BANDUJI DEWALKAR Female 01/Jun/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000
66 33CDHS0000498 106113543100047 VAISHNAVI VITTHALDAS ARU Female 16/Aug/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000
67 33CDHS0000240 106355033100005 SONAL PURUSHOTTAM KUKUDKAR Male 22/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000
68 33CDHS0000798 106289903100042 VAIBHAV PRAKASH KAUSALE Male 01/Feb/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000
69 33CDHS0000464 106289903100021 PRABHAKAR RAMRAO KADAM Male 04/Mar/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000
70 33CDHS0000254 106085533100017 VAISHNAVI RAMESHRAO SONONE Female 25/Nov/1997 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 106.00000
71 33CDHS0000236 106085533100015 AMRAPALI DEEPAK NAIK Female 03/Apr/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000
72 33CDHS0000192 106230373100005 VINOD DATTATRYA JAPE Male 18/Jan/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000
73 33CDHS0000763 106085533100045 DIKHOLKAR KIRAN RAMESH Female 20/Nov/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000
74 33CDHS0000439 106085643100021 ANIL GANAPATI KHOPADE Male 12/Feb/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000
75 33CDHS0000375 106289903100017 KAILAS GANGADHARRAO JAGDALE Male 22/Aug/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000
76 33CDHS0000717 106027643100020 BHUSHAN SHANTARAM BUNDE Male 15/Sep/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000
77 33CDHS0000006 106085883100001 PRIYANKA JAYPRAKASH JADHAV Female 04/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000
78 33CDHS0000453 106113543100023 VARSHA SUDHAKAR WAGHMARE Female 05/Mar/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000
79 33CDHS0000085 106289903100002 RAMATAI NAGORAO JONDHALE Female 25/Apr/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000
80 33CDHS0000381 106330343100006 SANDEEP SUDAM TORMAL Male 30/Nov/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000
81 33CDHS0000161 106085533100010 SANGEETA GANPAT NARWADE Female 11/Jul/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000
82 33CDHS0000853 106144253100014 KUNAL LAHANU GAIKE Male 14/May/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000
83 33CDHS0000567 106027643100014 DNYANESHWARI BHAGWAT JUNARE Female 05/Mar/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000
84 33CDHS0000413 106027643100011 PRATIK ANIL SALVE Male 09/Jan/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000
85 33CDHS0000619 106085533100037 ADARSH SANJAY KHADKKAR Male 16/Jul/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000
86 33CDHS0000290 106330343100005 DATTATRAY SHRIKRUSHNA GOTE Male 02/Feb/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000
87 33CDHS0000020 106085533100001 PAVAN ASHOK VIDWANS Male 18/Aug/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000
88 33CDHS0000467 106113543100024 SUKANYA DAYANAND INGLE Female 24/Sep/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000
89 33CDHS0000224 106230373100006 MACHCHHINDRA RAMDAS SURASHE Male 01/May/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000
90 33CDHS0000144 106027643100005 APEKSHA NANDKISHOR KALE Female 28/Jan/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000
91 33CDHS0000109 106289903100003 SADDAM FATRU PATHAN Male 10/Feb/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000
92 33CDHS0000231 106027643100006 SIMRAH AFROZ ABDUL AZIZ . Female 30/Jun/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000
93 33CDHS0000760 106085543100064 RAUT DIPA PRAKASH Female 20/Oct/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000
94 33CDHS0000150 106085533100009 ISHWAR ULHAS JADHAV Male 22/Feb/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 100.00000
95 33CDHS0000681 106306473100024 PRAJAKTA VIJAY PILAWAN Female 14/Mar/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000
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Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

96 33CDHS0000847 106289903100047 ASHMABI MAHAMMAD SHAIKH Female 01/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000
97 33CDHS0000764 106027643100022 MAYA RAMRAO WANKHADE Female 19/Aug/1990 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 98.00000
98 33CDHS0000720 106306473100026 KIRAN BHANUDAS VASU Male 16/Sep/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 98.00000
99 33CDHS0000676 106230373100009 SANKET BABURAO SARKATE Male 17/Oct/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

100 33CDHS0000480 106085533100030 SHIVANI MOHAN RATHOD Female 08/Nov/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000
101 33CDHS0000211 106085673100007 DAIWASHALA UTTAM SIRSAT Female 18/Jun/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000
102 33CDHS0000138 106289903100004 AKASH PARASRAM KHILLARE Male 18/Aug/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000
103 33CDHS0000569 106289903100031 SANGHRATNA SANJAY SAWATKAR Male 10/Feb/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000
104 33CDHS0000628 106373793100010 RAM NETAJI SHIRGIRE Male 25/Aug/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000
105 33CDHS0000094 106085533100005 MOHINI LAXMANRAO DHOKE Female 16/Jun/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000
106 33CDHS0000433 106289903100019 RAFIK BABUMIYA BEG Male 02/Nov/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000
107 33CDHS0000613 106027643100017 DIVESH GAJANAN MATE Male 14/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000
108 33CDHS0000927 106027643100024 NILESH SURESH BHAVNAGARE Male 28/Aug/2002 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 94.00000
109 33CDHS0000857 106230373100010 PRAVIN RAJEBHAU KULKARNI Male 25/Apr/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000
110 33CDHS0000900 106085673100034 AKSHAY HARIDAS SAKHALE Male 08/Nov/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000
111 33CDHS0000383 106085533100024 VIDHYA UTTAM DHOTE Female 02/Sep/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000
112 33CDHS0000850 106372273100014 NIKHILKUMAR KACHRU BHOLE Male 29/Mar/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000
113 33CDHS0000543 106289903100027 PRIYANKA SANJAY WAHULE Female 19/Nov/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000
114 33CDHS0000625 106355033100016 KISHOR NAGNATH MALI Male 25/Feb/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000
115 33CDHS0000112 106085533100007 ASHISH PANDHARI PATIL Male 08/May/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

116 33CDHS0000124 106085533100008
SAMREEN FIRDOUS MOHAMMAD AZEEM 

SHAIKH Female 19/Mar/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

117 33CDHS0000804 106144253100011
DNYANESHWARI MACHHINDRA 

KHAMKAR Female 24/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000
118 33CDHS0000630 106027643100018 SHUBHANGI SURESH DESHMUKH Female 14/Oct/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000
119 33CDHS0000108 106085673100003 ANUSHKA CHANDRAKANT DHULE Female 16/Feb/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000
120 33CDHS0000608 106027643100016 ARCHANA VISHWASRAO DHONE Female 05/Apr/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000
121 33CDHS0000870 106144253100016 SONIYA SANJAY SHITOLE Female 09/Jun/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000
122 33CDHS0000261 106289903100008 KOMAL DATTA BELKAR Female 27/May/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000
123 33CDHS0000500 106144253100005 DHANSHRI RAJENDRA ARANGALE Female 23/Sep/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000
124 33CDHS0000724 106085673100026 SUVIDHA FULAJI WADHAVE Female 14/Jun/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000
125 33CDHS0000482 106330323100009 ANJALI PRAMOD BORKAR Female 29/Oct/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000
126 33CDHS0000830 106289903100046 ABHISHEK DASRAO SHINDE Male 13/Oct/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000
127 33CDHS0000188 106113543100009 PAYAL GOPAL TRATAK Female 16/Nov/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 78.00000
128 33CDHS0000492 106339663100010 SHANKAR GANESH SHINDE Male 09/Jul/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 72.00000
129 33CDHS0000422 106372273100006 PRAMOD ARUN GORE Male 11/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 60.00000
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Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OBC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000156 106085673100005
MOMIN HAMAS HAZIQUE SHAHID 

AKHTAR . Male 28/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC
2 33CDHS0000714 106085673100025 KSHITIJ VIJAY WAGHMARE Male 15/Apr/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC
3 33CDHS0000342 106339663100006 ASHA PRALHADRAO HARKAL Female 19/Jun/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : SC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000089 106339663100002 SANJAY GANGADHAR WAGHMARE Male 05/Jul/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 SC
2 33CDHS0000186 106085673100006 SALONI RAJESH LAHOT Female 24/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC
3 33CDHS0000727 106289903100038 RAJESHWARI RAMESH LOKHANDE Female 15/Sep/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-SC

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : VJA(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000434 106339663100008 SUMATI NAMDEV SHISODE Female 11/Dec/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 140.00000 VJA
2 33CDHS0000371 106355033100007 MURLIDHAR SHRIRAM PAWAR Male 29/Apr/1987 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 132.00000 WL-VJA
3 33CDHS0000022 106004583100001 CHANDRAPAL GANGARAM BAIS Male 05/Feb/1988 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 126.00000 WL-VJA

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : NTC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000668 106144253100010 ANNASAHEB DASHRATH TAMNAR Male 20/Jul/1985 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 140.00000 NTC
2 33CDHS0000110 106085673100004 GANESH KACHRU DHEPLE Male 08/May/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-NTC
3 33CDHS0000458 106085673100018 REKHA SANTOSH DIWATE Female 03/Apr/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-NTC
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Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : EWS(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000050 106230373100001 BALAPRASAD GORKH PAWAR Male 02/Jun/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 EWS
2 33CDHS0000484 106085673100019 SHUBHAM RAMESHWAR SOLANKE Male 19/Aug/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-EWS
3 33CDHS0000296 106085543100028 SYED MAZHER ALI IBRAHIM ALI Male 05/Jan/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 WL-EWS

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000668 106144253100010 ANNASAHEB DASHRATH TAMNAR Male 20/Jul/1985 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 140.00000 NTC
2 33CDHS0000434 106339663100008 SUMATI NAMDEV SHISODE Female 11/Dec/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 140.00000 VJA
3 33CDHS0000050 106230373100001 BALAPRASAD GORKH PAWAR Male 02/Jun/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 EWS
4 33CDHS0000371 106355033100007 MURLIDHAR SHRIRAM PAWAR Male 29/Apr/1987 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 132.00000 WL-VJA
5 33CDHS0000110 106085673100004 GANESH KACHRU DHEPLE Male 08/May/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-NTC
6 33CDHS0000458 106085673100018 REKHA SANTOSH DIWATE Female 03/Apr/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-NTC

7 33CDHS0000156 106085673100005
MOMIN HAMAS HAZIQUE SHAHID 

AKHTAR . Male 28/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC
8 33CDHS0000022 106004583100001 CHANDRAPAL GANGARAM BAIS Male 05/Feb/1988 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 126.00000 WL-VJA
9 33CDHS0000714 106085673100025 KSHITIJ VIJAY WAGHMARE Male 15/Apr/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC

10 33CDHS0000484 106085673100019 SHUBHAM RAMESHWAR SOLANKE Male 19/Aug/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-EWS
11 33CDHS0000089 106339663100002 SANJAY GANGADHAR WAGHMARE Male 05/Jul/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 SC
12 33CDHS0000342 106339663100006 ASHA PRALHADRAO HARKAL Female 19/Jun/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC
13 33CDHS0000296 106085543100028 SYED MAZHER ALI IBRAHIM ALI Male 05/Jan/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 WL-EWS
14 33CDHS0000489 106085673100020 KRUSHNA NARAHRI CHORMALE Male 22/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 118.00000
15 33CDHS0000090 106339663100003 MADHAV MUKTAJI GOCHADE Male 28/Dec/1983 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000
16 33CDHS0000072 106305333100004 NAMDEV ASARAM BAN Male 19/May/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000
17 33CDHS0000523 106289903100024 ANIL BHIMRAO MUDHALKAR Male 10/Jun/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 114.00000
18 33CDHS0000186 106085673100006 SALONI RAJESH LAHOT Female 24/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC

19 33CDHS0000197 106113543100010
PRASHANT DNYANESHWARRAO 

NAVRANGE Male 27/Jun/1985 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 112.00000
20 33CDHS0000910 106085673100035 SHAIKH AWES KALIM Male 20/Feb/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000
21 33CDHS0000345 106085533100021 PALLAVI NARAYAN CHAVAN Female 19/Jul/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 112.00000
22 33CDHS0000121 106230373100003 SANDIP BHAGAWAT WAGHMARE Male 06/Apr/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000
23 33CDHS0000727 106289903100038 RAJESHWARI RAMESH LOKHANDE Female 15/Sep/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-SC
24 33CDHS0000457 106339663100009 ANITA HANMANT PAWAR Female 19/Jun/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 106.00000
25 33CDHS0000322 106113543100019 SHUBHAM BALASAHEB TAGAD Male 04/Jan/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 106.00000
26 33CDHS0000321 106085673100015 RAM PREMDAS GAJBHARE Male 12/Feb/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 104.00000
27 33CDHS0000061 106339663100001 VAIBHAV DAGDUSINGH THAKUR Male 27/Mar/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 104.00000
28 33CDHS0000247 106085673100009 PRASHIK RAM JAWANJAL Male 23/Mar/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000
29 33CDHS0000694 106289903100035 MILIND GOUTTAM RANVIR Male 23/Dec/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000
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Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

30 33CDHS0000126 106230373100004 TAQEE AHMED IDREES AHMED Male 14/Dec/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000
31 33CDHS0000812 106339663100017 VARSHA DATTATRAY CHANGIRE Female 01/Jan/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000
32 33CDHS0000344 106085533100020 AMIT RADHESHAM SONUNE Male 03/May/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000
33 33CDHS0000496 106144253100004 RAVINDRA SAVALERAM SODNAR Male 01/Sep/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.00000
34 33CDHS0000723 106330343100011 RAVINDRA SOMA TANVAR Male 01/Jun/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 98.00000
35 33CDHS0000309 106339663100005 DEVENDRA UTTAMRAO DATAR Male 28/Mar/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000
36 33CDHS0000235 106085673100008 PRANALI PRABHAKAR SABALE Female 28/Jul/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000
37 33CDHS0000407 106372273100005 ABHISHEK DAMODHAR ABUJ Male 14/May/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 96.00000
38 33CDHS0000663 106085673100023 MANOJ TULSHIRAM PANDIT Male 02/Nov/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000
39 33CDHS0000713 106085673100024 GOVIND TUKARAM JADHAV Male 01/Jun/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 90.00000
40 33CDHS0000508 106085673100021 ABDUL HAKEEM ABDUL RAZZAQUE Male 24/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000
41 33CDHS0000594 106289903100033 ARBAZKHAN AHEMADKHAN PATHAN Male 01/Oct/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 80.00000
42 33CDHS0000469 106085533100029 VAISHNAVI MOHAN CHAVHAN Female 04/Sep/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 80.00000
43 33CDHS0000360 106289903100016 SHUBHAM NIRGUNRAO HARALE Male 23/Sep/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 76.00000
44 33CDHS0000533 106230373100008 AMOL KACHRU NIKALJE Male 29/May/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000
45 33CDHS0000699 106372273100011 ASHWINI ATMARAM NAGARGOJE Female 06/Sep/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 62.00000
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Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Nashik Circle, Nashik
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OPEN(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000019 106085883100002 SHANTARAM YASHAVANT GAVIT Male 10/Jan/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 Open
2 33CDHS0000620 106113543100033 VISHAL TUKARAM TATE Male 05/May/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 WL-Open
3 33CDHS0000054 106004583100004 SUJATA ANNASO SONAVANE Female 15/Dec/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-Open

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Nashik Circle, Nashik
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OPEN(WR)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000095 106113543100039 AKANKSHA BALASAHEB AHER Female 29/May/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 Open - WR
2 33CDHS0000705 106373793100012 SUJATA RAJENDRA TALKOKUL Female 05/Jan/1983 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 136.00000 WL-Open - WR
3 33CDHS0000364 106085883100011 DIPALI VIJAY KHARAT Female 26/Mar/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-Open - WR

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Nashik Circle, Nashik
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OBC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000168 106305333100011 APARNA SUDHAKAR KALE Female 16/Nov/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC
2 33CDHS0000218 106372313100004 JIDNYASA RAJENDRA KORE Female 01/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC
3 33CDHS0000362 106113543100020 MAYUR SITARAM KANAWADE Male 08/Jul/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC
4 33CDHS0000564 106372313100015 BHAGYASHRI VIKAS CHAUDHARI Female 16/Feb/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC
5 33CDHS0000558 106305333100028 JYOTI KHANDERAO VINCHAL Female 25/Mar/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-OBC

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Nashik Circle, Nashik
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OBC(WR)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000386 106113543100045 AISHWARYA SHIVAJI KHAIRE Female 17/Apr/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC - WR
2 33CDHS0000330 106305333100019 SHITAL DHARMA PAGAR Female 05/May/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 WL-OBC - WR
3 33CDHS0000633 106305333100031 MANJUSHA APPA AHER Female 08/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 WL-OBC - WR
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Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Nashik Circle, Nashik
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : SC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000503 106113543100027 APURV RAJENDRA TUPLONDHE Male 08/Jun/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC
2 33CDHS0000788 106085673100031 SUDESH SUBHASH DHIVAR Male 06/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC
3 33CDHS0000227 106305333100014 KISHOR PRABHAKAR JADHAV Male 11/Dec/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 WL-SC

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Nashik Circle, Nashik
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : SC(WR)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000103 106372313100002 KARUNA RAJU JADHAV Female 07/Feb/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 SC - WR
2 33CDHS0000028 106004583100002 SANKETI ANIL KAMBLE Female 06/Sep/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 WL-SC - WR
3 33CDHS0000506 106004583100017 PRIYANKA PYARELAL SAROJ Female 01/Dec/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 WL-SC - WR

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Nashik Circle, Nashik
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : ST(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000601 106339663100013 PREETAM VASANTRAO MENTHEWAD Male 10/Sep/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST
2 33CDHS0000196 106330343100002 RAJA JAYSING CHAUDHARI Male 05/Sep/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000 WL-ST
3 33CDHS0000877 106330343100014 VASANTI BAVA VASAVE Female 07/Jun/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 WL-ST

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Nashik Circle, Nashik
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : NTD(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000522 106305333100027 VAIBHAV VASANTA KANGANE Male 25/Mar/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 136.00000 NTD
2 33CDHS0000754 106305333100033 NITIN RAMAKANT SHINTRE Male 16/Nov/1988 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 114.00000 WL-NTD
3 33CDHS0000099 106305333100005 PRAVIN LAXMAN NAGARE Male 27/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 114.00000 WL-NTD
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Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Nashik Circle, Nashik
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : EWS(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000297 106305333100017 RAMEEZA ABDUL RASHID SHAIKH Female 18/Aug/1979 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS
2 33CDHS0000215 106305333100013 RAKHI KEDARNATH DHOOT Female 03/May/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-EWS
3 33CDHS0000835 106085673100033 PRAVIN ULHASRAO DESHPANDE Male 02/Jul/1987 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000 WL-EWS

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Nashik Circle, Nashik
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000095 106113543100039 AKANKSHA BALASAHEB AHER Female 29/May/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 Open - WR
2 33CDHS0000019 106085883100002 SHANTARAM YASHAVANT GAVIT Male 10/Jan/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 Open
3 33CDHS0000386 106113543100045 AISHWARYA SHIVAJI KHAIRE Female 17/Apr/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC - WR
4 33CDHS0000297 106305333100017 RAMEEZA ABDUL RASHID SHAIKH Female 18/Aug/1979 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS
5 33CDHS0000705 106373793100012 SUJATA RAJENDRA TALKOKUL Female 05/Jan/1983 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 136.00000 WL-Open - WR
6 33CDHS0000522 106305333100027 VAIBHAV VASANTA KANGANE Male 25/Mar/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 136.00000 NTD
7 33CDHS0000103 106372313100002 KARUNA RAJU JADHAV Female 07/Feb/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 SC - WR
8 33CDHS0000168 106305333100011 APARNA SUDHAKAR KALE Female 16/Nov/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC
9 33CDHS0000503 106113543100027 APURV RAJENDRA TUPLONDHE Male 08/Jun/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC

10 33CDHS0000218 106372313100004 JIDNYASA RAJENDRA KORE Female 01/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC
11 33CDHS0000620 106113543100033 VISHAL TUKARAM TATE Male 05/May/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 WL-Open
12 33CDHS0000364 106085883100011 DIPALI VIJAY KHARAT Female 26/Mar/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-Open - WR
13 33CDHS0000054 106004583100004 SUJATA ANNASO SONAVANE Female 15/Dec/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-Open
14 33CDHS0000402 106305333100022 LINA EKNATH PAWAR Female 25/Oct/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000
15 33CDHS0000215 106305333100013 RAKHI KEDARNATH DHOOT Female 03/May/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-EWS
16 33CDHS0000308 106085673100014 PRIYANKA VINOD RAI Female 30/Sep/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000
17 33CDHS0000330 106305333100019 SHITAL DHARMA PAGAR Female 05/May/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 WL-OBC - WR
18 33CDHS0000633 106305333100031 MANJUSHA APPA AHER Female 08/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 WL-OBC - WR
19 33CDHS0000362 106113543100020 MAYUR SITARAM KANAWADE Male 08/Jul/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC
20 33CDHS0000564 106372313100015 BHAGYASHRI VIKAS CHAUDHARI Female 16/Feb/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC
21 33CDHS0000028 106004583100002 SANKETI ANIL KAMBLE Female 06/Sep/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 WL-SC - WR
22 33CDHS0000558 106305333100028 JYOTI KHANDERAO VINCHAL Female 25/Mar/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-OBC
23 33CDHS0000249 106305333100015 ASHAR JAKIR SHAIKH Male 18/Mar/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000
24 33CDHS0000146 106289903100006 RAMESHWAR TUKARAM PANCHAL Male 15/Nov/1979 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000
25 33CDHS0000732 106085673100027 TUSHAR PRAKASH SHINDE Male 23/Apr/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000
26 33CDHS0000329 106085533100019 NANDKISHOR DEOCHAND WALDE Male 19/Mar/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000
27 33CDHS0000756 106027643100021 GOPAL RAMESHWAR SAWDATKAR Male 17/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000
28 33CDHS0000159 106305333100009 HEMRAJ PRABHAKAR WANI Male 11/Apr/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000
29 33CDHS0000127 106305333100008 NILIMA DATTATRAY ESAI Female 01/Aug/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000
30 33CDHS0000754 106305333100033 NITIN RAMAKANT SHINTRE Male 16/Nov/1988 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 114.00000 WL-NTD
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31 33CDHS0000099 106305333100005 PRAVIN LAXMAN NAGARE Male 27/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 114.00000 WL-NTD
32 33CDHS0000788 106085673100031 SUDESH SUBHASH DHIVAR Male 06/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC
33 33CDHS0000560 106289903100030 AJAY MAROTI BANDE Male 09/Nov/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000
34 33CDHS0000272 106085883100008 DINESH SHASHIKANT PALAV Male 20/Jun/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000
35 33CDHS0000227 106305333100014 KISHOR PRABHAKAR JADHAV Male 11/Dec/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 WL-SC
36 33CDHS0000506 106004583100017 PRIYANKA PYARELAL SAROJ Female 01/Dec/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 WL-SC - WR
37 33CDHS0000656 106091283100004 RAHUL NIMBA KHAIRNAR Male 03/Feb/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000
38 33CDHS0000601 106339663100013 PREETAM VASANTRAO MENTHEWAD Male 10/Sep/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST
39 33CDHS0000378 106085673100016 ANIKET BABASAHEB SANAP Male 21/May/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 106.00000
40 33CDHS0000590 106372273100008 VAIBHAV SAWANT GORMALI Male 24/Dec/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000
41 33CDHS0000863 106144253100015 RAVI SOMINATH BANGAR Male 09/May/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 104.00000
42 33CDHS0000817 106305333100035 KAVITA HARIDAS JADHAV Female 18/Jun/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 102.00000
43 33CDHS0000835 106085673100033 PRAVIN ULHASRAO DESHPANDE Male 02/Jul/1987 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000 WL-EWS
44 33CDHS0000274 106305333100016 PAVITRA SANTOSH PATIL Female 11/May/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000
45 33CDHS0000337 106305333100020 TUSHAR KHANDERAO NAGARE Male 03/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 102.00000
46 33CDHS0000056 106305333100003 PRATIKSHA RAMESH LABHADE Female 26/May/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000
47 33CDHS0000196 106330343100002 RAJA JAYSING CHAUDHARI Male 05/Sep/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000 WL-ST
48 33CDHS0000885 106091283100008 DIPAK PRALHAD CHAUDHARI Male 09/Sep/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000
49 33CDHS0000170 106305333100012 RENUKA BAPUSAHEB JAWALE Female 03/Jan/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000
50 33CDHS0000132 106372313100003 PRITTY SAMPATRAO SHINDE Female 22/Mar/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000
51 33CDHS0000607 106305333100030 PRIYANKA BHASKARRAO SHEJWAL Female 13/May/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000
52 33CDHS0000258 106372313100005 ROHAN BHUJANGRAO BANSODE Male 06/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000
53 33CDHS0000657 106144253100008 PRITI BHARAT NIRMAL Female 23/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000
54 33CDHS0000495 106289333100004 ANKITA ASHOK BELWALKAR Female 01/Mar/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000
55 33CDHS0000487 106305333100025 KANCHAN RAMDAS AVHAD Female 19/Jan/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 98.00000
56 33CDHS0000287 106113543100042 NARENDRASING RUPSING RAJPUT Male 01/Jun/1982 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000
57 33CDHS0000317 106305333100018 DURGA CHANDRAKANT PANDHARE Female 17/Dec/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000
58 33CDHS0000010 106305333100001 VINOD DILIP SUSAR Male 28/Jan/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000
59 33CDHS0000877 106330343100014 VASANTI BAVA VASAVE Female 07/Jun/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 WL-ST
60 33CDHS0000574 106289903100032 DHATRAK SIDHANT MAROTRAO Male 23/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 96.00000
61 33CDHS0000660 106144253100009 KAILAS GORAKSHNATH GADE Male 08/May/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000
62 33CDHS0000421 106306473100016 MAYUR MADHUKAR THAKARE Male 13/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000
63 33CDHS0000603 106305333100029 RAVINDRA PREMSING PAWARA Male 05/May/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000
64 33CDHS0000642 106355033100018 KALPNA BABAN GIRI Female 21/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000
65 33CDHS0000796 106305333100034 HARSHADA PRAMOD BORSE Female 25/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000
66 33CDHS0000119 106027643100003 DIPALI SANJAY DATE Female 06/Feb/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000
67 33CDHS0000629 106330343100010 PRAVIN DANGAL SONAWANE Male 01/Jun/1984 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000
68 33CDHS0000444 106305333100023 VALMIK SUPADU PAWAR Male 17/Nov/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000
69 33CDHS0000795 106372273100013 YOGESH HANUMANT SIRSAT Male 14/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 90.00000
70 33CDHS0000401 106289903100018 NAMDEV SHEVNTRAO PANCHAL Male 11/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000
71 33CDHS0000017 106305333100002 VANMALA PANDURANG PATIL Female 29/Aug/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000
72 33CDHS0000295 106091283100001 PANKAJ RAMESH VALVI Male 26/Nov/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000
73 33CDHS0000123 106305333100007 ANIS ALLABAKS TAMBOLI Male 02/Jan/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000
74 33CDHS0000902 106372273100016 PRIYANKA DINKAR YADAV Female 03/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000
75 33CDHS0000281 106085673100012 PAWAN MAHADU GAWANDE Male 01/Jan/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000
76 33CDHS0000638 106004583100019 DNYANESHWAR RAMU BHOYE Male 02/Jun/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 82.00000
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77 33CDHS0000310 106113543100018 SAMADHAN TATERAO KHANDARE Male 14/Jan/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000
78 33CDHS0000709 106305333100032 LAKHAN SURESH CHAUDHARI Male 14/Apr/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 80.00000
79 33CDHS0000828 106091283100007 RITIK SUNIL LAD Male 31/Aug/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 76.00000
80 33CDHS0000718 106289903100037 MADHAV KHANDU PHOLE Male 10/Mar/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 74.00000
81 33CDHS0000777 106091283100006 PRATIK BHARAT PATIL Male 15/Apr/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 70.00000
82 33CDHS0000759 106091283100005 SANTOSH VASANT PAWARA Male 03/May/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000
83 33CDHS0000282 106085673100013 NAVITA JAGDISH PUNDKAR Female 13/Apr/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000
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Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Mumbai Circle Thane
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OBC(GEN)
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1 33CDHS0000049 106372313100001 ANKITA MADHUKAR PATIL Female 22/Sep/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC
2 33CDHS0000336 106372313100007 TRIVENI ANANT KHANDAGALE Female 24/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 WL-OBC
3 33CDHS0000674 106372313100017 TRUSHALI RAMCHANDRA KADU Female 12/Jul/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 WL-OBC

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Mumbai Circle Thane
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : NTB(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000120 106085543100009 SHUBHAM YASHWANT MADAVI Male 11/Aug/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 114.00000 NTB
2 33CDHS0000661 106085883100019 SUJIT SAHADEV DHUMAL Male 01/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 112.00000 WL-NTB
3 33CDHS0000118 106085543100008 CHANDU SURYABHAN MORE Male 01/Sep/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 104.00000 WL-NTB

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Mumbai Circle Thane
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : EWS(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000064 106085883100004 NEELIMA RAMKRISHNA JIRANGE Female 19/Jul/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 WL-Open Against EWS
2 33CDHS0000622 106085883100018 SWARANGI VILAS SHIGVAN Female 31/May/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-Open Against EWS
3 33CDHS0000382 106004583100013 AMRUTA SUBHASH GAWADE Female 17/Mar/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000 EWS

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Mumbai Circle Thane
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : EWS(WR)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000122 106004583100007 JAYASHREE DATTARAM MOHITE Female 24/Jun/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 156.00000 EWS - WR

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Mumbai Circle Thane
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000122 106004583100007 JAYASHREE DATTARAM MOHITE Female 24/Jun/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 156.00000 EWS - WR
2 33CDHS0000064 106085883100004 NEELIMA RAMKRISHNA JIRANGE Female 19/Jul/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 WL-Open Against EWS
3 33CDHS0000049 106372313100001 ANKITA MADHUKAR PATIL Female 22/Sep/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC
4 33CDHS0000336 106372313100007 TRIVENI ANANT KHANDAGALE Female 24/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 WL-OBC
5 33CDHS0000674 106372313100017 TRUSHALI RAMCHANDRA KADU Female 12/Jul/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 WL-OBC
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6 33CDHS0000622 106085883100018 SWARANGI VILAS SHIGVAN Female 31/May/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-Open Against EWS
7 33CDHS0000893 106004583100023 VEDIKA VISHNU GAIKWAD Female 15/Oct/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000
8 33CDHS0000314 106372313100006 JAGRUTI NAVASU SAMBARE Female 16/Aug/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 120.00000
9 33CDHS0000376 106004583100012 KARISHMA VIJAY VENGURLEKAR Female 01/Oct/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

10 33CDHS0000779 106113543100037 BHAGYASHREE AMOL PANDHARBALE Female 03/Apr/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000
11 33CDHS0000350 106372313100008 SUSHIL DATTARAM PAWAR Male 28/Jan/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000
12 33CDHS0000844 106372313100020 PUJA ABA SONAWANE Female 21/May/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000
13 33CDHS0000921 106004583100024 AKSHATA SUHAS SABLE Female 09/Jul/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000
14 33CDHS0000153 106004583100009 SONALI CHANDRAKANT KAMBLE Female 10/Nov/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000
15 33CDHS0000120 106085543100009 SHUBHAM YASHWANT MADAVI Male 11/Aug/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 114.00000 NTB
16 33CDHS0000661 106085883100019 SUJIT SAHADEV DHUMAL Male 01/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 112.00000 WL-NTB
17 33CDHS0000540 106372313100013 YOGITA LAXMAN PEDHAMBKAR Female 16/Nov/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000
18 33CDHS0000621 106085883100017 SHAIZEEN HAFIZ BAIG Female 30/Sep/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000
19 33CDHS0000499 106372313100011 VISHRANTI MAHIPATI KAMBLE Female 25/Jan/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000
20 33CDHS0000510 106004583100018 KAVITA SUKHDEV DHERE Female 16/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000
21 33CDHS0000118 106085543100008 CHANDU SURYABHAN MORE Male 01/Sep/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 104.00000 WL-NTB
22 33CDHS0000145 106004583100008 CHOUGULE RUTUJA MAHADEO Female 24/Oct/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000
23 33CDHS0000667 106085883100020 NILESH MADAN KHANOLKAR Male 19/Sep/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000
24 33CDHS0000382 106004583100013 AMRUTA SUBHASH GAWADE Female 17/Mar/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000 EWS
25 33CDHS0000323 106004583100010 DARSHANA PRAKASH KALSEKAR Female 03/May/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000
26 33CDHS0000368 106372313100009 PRATIK SUNIL JAGTAP Male 21/Sep/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000
27 33CDHS0000883 106372313100022 RESHMA RAJU MOTE Female 31/Aug/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000
28 33CDHS0000445 106004583100014 PAYAL RAJENDRA GOSAVI Female 19/Feb/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 96.00000
29 33CDHS0000481 106085883100012 RESHMA RAGHUNATH KOKARE Female 13/Nov/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000
30 33CDHS0000678 106004583100020 SHABNAM ISMAIL SHEIKH Female 23/Oct/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000


